Date

04/21/
10

04/23/
10

04/28/
10

04/29/
10

05/05/
10
05/06/
10

05/10/
10

05/14/
10

05/19/
10
05/20/
10

05/24/
10

05/27/
10

06/02/
10

06/07/
10
06/10/
10

06/11/
10

Time

5:30 PM PDT

5:30 PM PDT

6:45 PM PDT

5:30 PM PDT

5:30 PM PDT

6:45 PM PDT

6:45 PM PDT

6:45 PM PDT

6:45 PM PDT

5:30 PM PDT

6:45 PM PDT

5:30 PM PDT

6:45 PM PDT

5:30 PM PDT

6:45 PM PDT

6:45 PM PDT

C

Games for #55-Advantage Plus Credit Union, T-Ball
Last Updated on June 26, 2024

Away Team

#50-Honey Creek Collision

#55-Advantage Plus Credit
Union

#55-Advantage Plus Credit
Union

#54-Dentistry Just for Kids

#55-Advantage Plus Credit
Union

#53-SMC

#55-Advantage Plus Credit
Union

#55-Advantage Plus Credit
Union

#51-Coaches Corner
#52- BJK Roofing
#55-Advantage Plus Credit
Union
#56-T.H. Savings Bank
#55-Advantage Plus Credit

Union
#57-A1 Sanitation

#50-Honey Creek Collision

#55-Advantage Plus Credit
Union

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

0

0

Home Team

#55-Advantage Plus Credit
Union

#51-Coaches Corner
#52- BIJK Roofing

#55-Advantage Plus Credit
Union

#56-T.H. Savings Bank

#55-Advantage Plus Credit
Union

#57-A1 Sanitation
#50-Honey Creek Collision

#55-Advantage Plus Credit
Union

#55-Advantage Plus Credit
Union

#54-Dentistry Just for Kids

#55-Advantage Plus Credit
Union

#53-SMC

#55-Advantage Plus Credit
Union

#55-Advantage Plus Credit
Union

#51-Coaches Corner

9 TeamPages

Hom Resul

e
Scor
e

0

0

t

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie



