

Games for #55-Advantage Plus Credit Union, T-Ball Last Updated on June 26, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Resul t
04/21/ 10	5:30 PM PDT	#50-Honey Creek Collision	0	#55-Advantage Plus Credit Union	0	Tie
04/23/ 10	5:30 PM PDT	#55-Advantage Plus Credit Union	0	#51-Coaches Corner	0	Tie
04/28/ 10	6:45 PM PDT	#55-Advantage Plus Credit Union	0	#52- BJK Roofing	0	Tie
04/29/ 10	5:30 PM PDT	#54-Dentistry Just for Kids	0	#55-Advantage Plus Credit Union	0	Tie
05/05/ 10	5:30 PM PDT	#55-Advantage Plus Credit Union	0	#56-T.H. Savings Bank	0	Tie
05/06/ 10	6:45 PM PDT	#53-SMC	0	#55-Advantage Plus Credit Union	0	Tie
05/10/ 10	6:45 PM PDT	#55-Advantage Plus Credit Union	0	#57-A1 Sanitation	0	Tie
05/14/ 10	6:45 PM PDT	#55-Advantage Plus Credit Union	0	#50-Honey Creek Collision	0	Tie
05/19/ 10	6:45 PM PDT	#51-Coaches Corner	0	#55-Advantage Plus Credit Union	0	Tie
05/20/ 10	5:30 PM PDT	#52- BJK Roofing	0	#55-Advantage Plus Credit Union	0	Tie
05/24/ 10	6:45 PM PDT	#55-Advantage Plus Credit Union	0	#54-Dentistry Just for Kids	0	Tie
05/27/ 10	5:30 PM PDT	#56-T.H. Savings Bank	0	#55-Advantage Plus Credit Union	0	Tie
06/02/ 10	6:45 PM PDT	#55-Advantage Plus Credit Union	0	#53-SMC	0	Tie
06/07/ 10	5:30 PM PDT	#57-A1 Sanitation	0	#55-Advantage Plus Credit Union	0	Tie
06/10/ 10	6:45 PM PDT	#50-Honey Creek Collision	0	#55-Advantage Plus Credit Union	0	Tie
06/11/ 10	6:45 PM PDT	#55-Advantage Plus Credit Union	0	#51-Coaches Corner	0	Tie